

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.2360 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	09.10.2025	<u>RC,J</u> At request of learned counsel, post this matter along with C.R.P.No.2361 of 2025. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till the next date of hearing. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	